Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Alexander - (515890) - Sudbury & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.61
1:12.50
1:12.58
1:13.89

114.62

116.49

116.97

:119.30

:119.37

:119.53

:119.78

:119.94

:20.62
1:26.25
1:26.95
1:27.88
1:28.29
1:29.28
1:30.70

1:36.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.61
1:12.50

1:13.89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
314
313
296
288
267
262
239
239

237

234
228
186

176
173
168
160
132

WA Pts
325
314
296

Round

Round

Date

11/04/15
10/01/15
11/01/14
22/06/14
12/01/13
23/06/13
06/04/13
15/04/12
29/09/12
24/06/12
11/07/12
15/05/11
21/01/12
20/06/10
24/04/10
05/09/10
27/09/09
20/06/09
10/01/09
21/06/08

Date
11/04/15
10/01/15
22/06/14

Meet

Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Suffolk County Development Meet

Sudbury & District Club Championships
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Development

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Suffolk Development Meet

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Suffolk County Develop Ch

Meet
Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Venue

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Braintree
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Sudbury
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury

Ipswich

Venue

Sudbury
Sudbury

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Level

Level
3

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



112.58

116.49

:116.97

114.62

119.37

119.78

:119.53

:119.30

:20.62

:119.94

:27.88

:26.25

:26.95

:28.29
1:29.28
1:30.70
1:36.64

Copyright 2024

239
235
237
239
228
234
176
186
182
173
168
160
132

11/01/14
23/06/13
06/04/13
12/01/13
29/09/12
11/07/12
24/06/12
15/04/12
21/01/112
15/05/11
05/09/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
27/09/09
20/06/09
10/01/09
21/06/08

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Suffolk County Development Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Sudbury & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Suffolk County Development

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Suffolk Development Meet

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Suffolk County Develop Ch

Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Braintree
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury

Ipswich

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Page 2/2
3

w W w w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



