## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Alexander - (515890) - Sudbury & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.61	325		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:12.50	314		10/01/15	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:12.58	313		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:13.89	296		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:14.62	288		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:16.49	267		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:16.97	262		06/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:19.30	239	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Sudbury	3
1:19.37	239		29/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:19.53	237	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:19.78	235		11/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:19.94	234		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:20.62	228		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:26.25	186		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	Sudbury	3
1:26.95	182		24/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:27.88	176		05/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:28.29	173	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Sudbury	3
1:29.28	168		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Sudbury	3
1:30.70	160		10/01/09	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:36.64	132		21/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	lpswich	Sudbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.61	325		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:12.50	314		10/01/15	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:13.89 Copyright 202	296 24		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:12.58	313		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:16.49	267		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:16.97	262		06/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:14.62	288		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:19.37	239		29/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
1:19.78	235		11/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:19.53	237	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:19.30	239	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Sudbury	3
1:20.62	228		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:19.94	234		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:27.88	176		05/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:26.25	186		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
1:26.95	182		24/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
1:28.29	173	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Sudbury	3
1:29.28	168		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
1:30.70	160		10/01/09	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
1:36.64	132		21/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	Ipswich	Sudbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS